Tillfalle: September 2018

Regnr

SE32947/2017
SE45952/2014
NO53251/15

SE38623/2012
SE13753/2017
SE18113/2017

Hundnamn

KARL

K'KE ASTERIAS VILLE

LEON AV RATOPPEN

PEPPERSAINT'S VICI

QUEENLORD SWEET PRINCE MATHISEN
SWEETAX ZSA ZSA ZUPERNOVA

-~ I 4TI I X

Anlagsklass
Kén Godk. ejGodk. Pris

X

SKANE-BLEKINGE

PR, DNOR

Provdatum

20180915
20180926
20180921
20180926
20180906
20180906

Oppen klass Startdatum: 20180901

Domare

PETTERSSON NILS-ARNE
NILSSON JESSICA
LJUNGBERG GOREL
KARLSSON LEIF
LJUNGBERG GOREL
LJUNGBERG GOREL

Slutdatum: 20180930
Ras

TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG DVARG

TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG

TAX, LANGHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG DVARG

TAX, STRAVHARIG DVARG



